

Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Company 1314 Sedgwick Avenue Bronx, NY 10452 info@gemhodlers.com

2022 Revision

To All Clientele,

Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. (and its subsidiaries) will never sell or share its client information with anyone (including third parties) without prior consent. Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. (and its entities) does not condone the tracking or reporting of any data to outside sources in any form (excluding Google) and prohibits anyone from gaining unauthorized access to the company's data or the data of its users. Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. reserves the right to remove any published content from its platform for its own protection and reserves the right to terminate any agreement or contract without refund for reasons including, but not limited to (1) entering an agreement with ill intent or under false pretenses, (2) late payment or nonpayment, or (3) any form of misrepresentation of information. The information provided by Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. does not constitute investment advice, financial advice, trading advice, or any other sort of advice, and you should never treat any of its content as such. Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. does not recommend that any cryptocurrency (or any other assets) should be bought, sold, or otherwise held by anyone. It is highly recommended that you always conduct your own due diligence and consult with a financial advisor before making any investment decisions, and any subsequent financial decisions that are made, are made of your own free will. You agree to not hold Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. liable for any loss, taxes, or fees that may be incurred at any time. You also agree that Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Co. is offering information as an opinion. Always make sure that you are remaining in compliance with your local and national laws and regulations before making any financial transactions.

Gem Hodlers News & Marketing Company https://www.gemhodlers.com https://marketing.gemhodlers.com

